KJ-201ZT Multifunction Shaker

Features:

© Reasonable design, the machine will be stable, No shifting or noise while running. © Adjustable Analog dial design can ensure stepless speed adjustment.
© High performance, low noise DC motor to ensure rapid and thorough mixing. © Customized plate available to meet different test requirements.

KJ-201ZT

Technical Data:

Operation method: Rapid orbital motion

Eccentric diameter: 4mm

Rating speed: 200-2800rpm

Running mode: Continuous

Max. loading:

Input voltage(frequency):
Permissible relative moisture:
Output power:

Protective class:

Permissible ambient temperature:
Dimensions:

Net. Weight:

15 pes b0mL centrifuge tubes

or 50 pes 3-10mL tubes
AC 220V10% (50/60Hz)
80%

10W

P21

5-50°C
260x200x260mm

2.2Kg






