## Shaker

## >>> KJ-201ZT Multifunction Shaker

## Features:

- © Reasonable design, the machine will be stable, No shifting or noise while running.
- High performance, low noise DC motor to ensure rapid and thorough mixing.
- O Adjustable Analog dial design can ensure stepless speed adjustment.
- O Customized plate available to meet different test requirements.





## **Technical Data:**

Toolimout Butu.	
Operation method:	Rapid orbital motion
Eccentric diameter:	4mm
Rating speed:	200-2800rpm
Running mode:	Continuous
Max. loading:	15 pcs 50mL centrifuge tubes
	or 50 pcs 3-10mL tubes
Input voltage(frequency):	AC 220V±10% [50/60Hz]
Permissible relative moisture:	80%
Output power:	10W
Protective class:	IP21
Permissible ambient temperature:	5-50°C
Dimensions:	260×200×260mm
Net. Weight:	2.2Kg